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Beginner Workshop for Plural.io
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What is Plural?
Plural installation on the robots
How to register

. Connect your robot to your Plural account
. What is the canvas?

. What is an Avatar?

. Demonstration of Plural at Pepper

. Demonstration of Plural at Avatar & Temi
C.Q&A

support@humanizing.com

5 min
5 min
5 min
5 min
5 min
5 min
10 min
5 min
15 min
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